
2019 Eel River Open day 2         

Point pt to pt cumulative pt times total time 

A1.  Russells Trail at Ridgeway 2.25 2.25 25 12:25 

A2. Lower Y 1.75 4 20 12:45 

A.Whitney Creek @ Nancy's  1.75 5.75 20 1:05 

B. Nancy's  at Warden Ranch Rd 3.25 9 50 1:55 

P&R out     15 2:10 

C. Warden Ranch at California Trl 2.75 11.75 35 2:45 

C. Warden out and back 2 13.75 25 3:10 

D. Fox Pond   2.5 16.25 30 3:40 

P&R out     15 3:55 

2 Mile 2.25 18.5 35 4:30 

Camp 1.5 20 25 4:55 

Maximum time       5:25 

          


